RoughCam® IPM1137
Datasheet.
Features.
	 Extremely robust Camera for Demanding Environments
	 Arctic-Temperature-Control (-45°C)
	 Single-Cable-Solution (PoE)
	 Protection Level of IP66/68 (IEC 60529)
	 High Resolution: 2592x1944 (5 MP bei 25/30 fps)
	 Powerful Remote-Zoom-Objektiv (i-CS)
	 Lightfinder and WDR Technologies
	 Object Analytics thanks to Machine Learning Processing Unit (MLPU)
	 Integrated Microphone for Audio Recording
Datasheet.
Dimensions [mm].
Article Number Product Name ExCam Model Key Description
22070... RoughCam IPM1137 T10-VA2.1.K1.BOR-L.H-005.N-P Camera. Cable Termination with Plug. Non-armoured Cable.
22070... RoughCam IPM1137 T10-VA2.1.K1.BOR-L.H-005.N-T Camera. Cable Termination with Terminal box. Non-armoured Cable.
22070... RoughCam IPM1137 T10-VA2.3.K4.BOR3-LL.H-000.X-X Camera with Heater. Cable Termination with flipConnect.
22070... RoughCam IPM1137 T10-VA2.3.K4.BOR5-L.H-000.X-X Camera with Wiper. Cable Termination with flipConnect.
22070558 RoughCam IPM1137 T10-VA2.1.K1.BOR-L.H-005.A-P Camera. Cable Termination with Plug. Armoured Cable.
Product- and Model- Variants.
T10-VA2.1.K1.BOR
T10-VA2.3.K4.BOR3
T10-VA2.3.K4.BOR5